
 
 

 

 
 

2020-2021 BUS SCHEDULE 
ROUTE 82 - PASADENA / VALLEY 

 
STOP LOCATIONS AM/PM   M/T/W/F   PM TIMES THUR 
 
1. FONTANET WAY & LAKE AVE   6:50 AM   4:15 PM 01:25 PM 
    CITY BUS STOP S/W CORNER 
 
2. FAIR OAKS AVE & ORANGE GROVE 7:05 AM   4:00 PM 01:10 PM 
    CITY BUS STOP S/W CORNER 
 
3. MONTERY RD & BRAND BLVD  7:20 AM   3:45 PM 12:55 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP N/E CORNER 
 
4. VENTURA BLVD & TUJUNGA AVE   7:40 AM   3:25 PM 12:35 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP N/E CORNER 
 
5. VENTURA BLVD & LAUREL CYN   7:45 AM   3:20 PM 12:30 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP N/W CORNER 
 
6. VENTURA BLVD & COLDWATER CYN 7:50 AM   3:15 PM 12:25 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP N/W CORNER 
 
WESTMARK SCHOOL     8:15 AM   2:50 PM 12:10 PM 
 

PLEASE ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO PICK UP TIME 
 



 
 

 

 
 

2020-2021 BUS SCHEDULE 
ROUTE 84 - SUNSET EXPRESS 

 
STOP LOCATIONS AM/PM   M/T/W/F   PM TIMES THUR 
 
1. PCH & SUNSET BLVD     7:20 AM    3:45 PM 1:05 PM 
    CITY BUS STOP S/E CORNER 
 
2. SUNSET BLVD & EL MEDIO    7:25 AM    3:40 PM 1:00 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP S/W CORNER 
 
3. PACIFIC PALISADES LIBRARY   7:30 AM    3:35 PM 12:55 PM 
     IN FRONT OF THE LIBRARY 
 
4. SUNSET BLVD & CAPRI DR    7:35 AM     3:30 PM 12:50 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP S/W CORNER 
 
5. BRISTOL CIR & SUNSET BLVD   7:37 AM     3:20 PM  12:40 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP S/E CORNER 
 
6. SUNSET BLVD & BARRINGTON   7:40 AM     3:10 PM 12:30 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP S/W CORNER 
 
7. SEPULVEDA BLVD & MORAGA   7:45 AM     3:05 PM 12:25 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP S/W CORNER GAS STATION 
 
WESTMARK SCHOOL     8:15 AM     2:50 PM 12:10 PM 
 

PLEASE ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO PICK UP TIME 



 
 

 

 
2020-2021 BUS SCHEDULE 

ROUTE 85 - RANCHO PARK/BEVERLY GLEN 
 

STOP LOCATIONS AM/PM   M/T/W/F  PM TIMES THUR 
 
1. RANCHO PARK      7:20 AM   3:40 PM 1:00 PM 
    PARKING LOT ON MOTOR 
 
2. HOLMBY PARK     7:30 AM   3:25 PM 12:45 PM 
    ON COMSTOCK 
 
3. BEVERLY GLEN & MAPLETON   7:35 AM  3:20 PM 12:40 PM 
     DE’NEVE PARK 
 
4. BEVERLY GLEN & NICADA    7:40 AM   3:15 PM 12:35 PM 
     N/E CORNER PM BEVERLY GLEN CIRCLE 
 
WESTMARK SCHOOL     8:15 AM   2:50 PM 12:10 PM 
 

PLEASE ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO PICK UP TIME 
 



 
 

 

 
2020-2021 BUS SCHEDULE 

ROUTE 86 - WINDSOR HILLS / L.A. 
 

STOP LOCATIONS AM/PM   M/T/W/F  PM TIMES THUR 
 
1. WINDSOR HILLS ELEMENTARY   6:45 AM  4:00 PM 01:20 PM 
    PICK UP ON OVERDALE DR. 
 
2. LA BREA & WILSHIRE BLVD   7:05 AM   3:40 PM 01:00 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP S/E CORNER 
 
3. LA BREA & BEVERLY BLVD    7:15 AM   3:30 PM 12:50 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP S/E CORNER 
 
4. FRANKLIN AVE & BRONSON AVE   7:40 AM   3:20 PM 12:40 PM 
     CITY BUS STOP GELSON`S MARKET 
 
WESTMARK SCHOOL     8:15 AM   2:50 PM 12:10 PM 
 

PLEASE ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO PICK UP TIME 
 
 


	Westmark_Tumbleweed_Route82
	Westmark_Tumbleweed_Route84
	Westmark_Tumbleweed_Route85
	Westmark_Tumbleweed_Route86



